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Northampton Archery Club – Single Results
Event: Open Nationals 2016 Date: 21/08/2016

Venue: Sywell Gun Range Individual

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits 9 Score

1 Martin Ross LBAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 2a 72 57 618

2 David Quemby NAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 1a 72 54 610

3 Paul Hunting Duston Long National Compound Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 1b 71 19 505

1 Dave Docker NAC Long National Recurve Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 2c 69 10 387

Paul Marshal Wicken AC Long National Recurve Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 2d DNS

1 Tony Chung NAC Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 1c 54 3 270

1 Kelly Pearce NAC Long National Compound Lady Snr 21/08/16 am 2b 72 42 582

1 Archie McDougall Targetcraft National Compound Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 3a 72 55 612

2 Alan Course WOAC National Compound Gent Snr 21/08/16 pm 4d 72 54 608

1 Mark Dalley NAC National Longbow Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 5d 43 8 195

2 John Marshall WOAC National Longbow Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 3c 53 1 193

1 Mick Lovell NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 4a 72 33 562

2 Ewan Paton NAC National Recurve Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 5b 69 11 379

1 Kerys Knight NAC National Compound Lady Snr 21/08/16 am 5a 72 61 626

2 Bez Tabberner NAC National Compound Lady Snr 21/08/16 pm 5b 71 15 479
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1 Chris Marshall WOAC National Recurve Lady Snr 21/08/16 am 4b 69 10 403

2 Hannah Needs NAC National Recurve Lady Snr 21/08/16 am 4c 41 2 181

1 Dennis Nicholls-Kidner LBAC Short National Compound Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 6a 72 37 562

1 Richard Williams LBAC Short National Recurve Gent Snr 21/08/16 am 7a 72 26 520

2 Malcolm Smith Targetcraft Short National Recurve Gent Snr 21/08/16 pm 6c 72 22 456

1 Kate Baker LBAC Short National Compound Lady Snr 21/08/16 am 6b 72 17 474

1 George Bond NAC National Compound Gent Jnr<18 21/08/16 am 3b 72 24 536

1 Alex Ross LBAC National Recurve Gent Jnr<16 21/08/16 am 5c 57 6 279

1 Will Ross LBAC Short National Compound Gent Jnr<14 21/08/16 am 7b 72 38 562

1 Ruby Paul Raunds AC Jnr National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 21/08/16 am 8a 72 53 610

2 Emilly Williams LBAC Jnr National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 21/08/16 am 8b 67 11 395

1 Neve Spence Corby AC Sh Jnr National Recurve Lady Jnr<12 21/08/16 am 9a 72 56 616

1 Hazel Dalley NAC Sh Jnr National Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 21/08/16 am 9b 70 7 374
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Northampton Archery Club – Double Round Results
Event: Open Nationals 2016 Date: 21/08/2016

Venue: Sywell Gun Range AM PM Scores Double

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits Score Session Face Hits Score am pm Score

1 Martin Ross LBAC Long National Compound Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 2a 72 0 618 pm 2a 71 593 618 593 1211

2 Paul Hunting Duston Long National Compound Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 1b 71 0 505 pm 1b 72 540 505 540 1045

1 Tony Chung NAC Long National Recurve-bare Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 1c 54 0 270 pm 1c 44 192 270 192 462

1 Kelly Pearce NAC Long National Compound Lady Snr 21.08.16 am 2b 72 0 582 pm 2b 72 570 582 570 1152

1 Archie McDougall Targetcraft National Compound Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 3a 72 0 612 pm 3a 72 602 612 602 1214

1 Mark Dalley NAC National Longbow Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 5d 43 0 195 pm 5d 37 163 195 163 358

1 Hannah Needs NAC National Recurve Lady Snr 21.08.16 am 4c 41 0 181 pm 4c 51 245 181 245 426

1 Dennis Nicholls-Kidner LBAC Short National Compound Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 6a 72 0 562 pm 6a 72 576 562 576 1138

1 Richard Williams LBAC Short National Recurve Gent Snr 21.08.16 am 7a 72 0 520 pm 7a 72 506 520 506 1026

1 Kate Baker LBAC Short National Compound Lady Snr 21.08.16 am 6b 72 0 474 pm 6b 72 502 474 502 976

1 George Bond NAC National Compound Gent Jnr<18 21.08.16 am 3b 72 0 536 pm 3b 72 566 536 566 1102

1 Alex Ross LBAC National Recurve Gent Jnr<16 21.08.16 am 5c 57 0 279 pm 5c 62 282 279 282 561

1 Will Ross LBAC Short National Compound Gent Jnr<14 21.08.16 am 7b 72 0 562 pm 7b 72 584 562 584 1146

1 Ruby Paul Raunds AC Jnr National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 21.08.16 am 8a 72 0 610 pm 8a 72 614 610 614 1224

2 Emilly Williams LBAC Jnr National Recurve Lady Jnr<16 21.08.16 am 8b 67 0 395 pm 8b 61 329 395 329 724
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Northampton Archery Club – Double Round Results
Event: Open Nationals 2016 Date: 21/08/2016

Venue: Sywell Gun Range AM PM Scores Double

# Name Club Round Bow Type Date Session Face Hits Score Session Face Hits Score am pm Score
Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
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1 Neve Spence Corby AC Sh Jnr National Recurve Lady Jnr<12 21.08.16 am 9a 72 0 616 pm 9a 72 616 616 616 1232

1 Hazel Dalley NAC Sh Jnr National Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 21.08.16 am 9b 70 0 374 am 9b 71 417 374 417 791


